- Parts list -

Mode

FIN/MD

VIN

Sales designation
Assortment class
Market

MD mode Mod. des. overview
203740 Catalog

Major assembly
C 230 KOMPRESSOR Major assembly MD
Car Group
All Subgroup

C SPORTS COUPE

63A

M - Engine

271948

15 - ENGINE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

120 - SWITCHES,SENDER UNITS,SENSORS

Item no.
130

140

160

160

Part number
A 271 051 01 77

A 010 997 23 48

A 003 997 32 86

A 271 051 00 32

Designation/description

MAGNET

CAMSHAFT ADJUSTER

SEAL RING

CAMSHAFT ADJUSTER

STOP PLUG

CAMSHAFT ADJUSTER
Replaced by: A 271 051 00 32
EXPANSION PLUG

CAMSHAFT ADJUSTER

Quantity Version

002

002

002

002

Copyright Daimler AG, 4/3/13 2:06 PM, EPC 1.31.2.3, DW 03/2013 Delta 3

Page 1




